St Joseph MO USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019/20 Open Championship Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Open Team Event, Open Championship Team Event Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Better Dayz 18 3,419 $500.00 Helena, MO
2 El Dorados 31 3248 $400.00 Gower, MO
3 Shelter Trucking 1 7 3143 $300.00 St Joseph, MO
4 Keep Bowling Great 16 3,099 $200.00 Gower, MO
5 Hit and Miss 30 3,093 $152.50 Gower, MO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,552.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,552.50

Women's Team Event, Women's City Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Belt Entertainment 14 2420 $184.00 St. Joseph, MO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $184.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $184.00

Doubles, Open Championship Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Shelter, Patrick A / Vice, Terry L 7 1535 $180.00 St Joseph, MO
2 Larison, Erin S/ Cook, Charles R, |1 6 1531 $165.00 Savannah, MO
3 Mularoni, John R / Mularoni, Jacob M 38 1514 $147.00 Easton, MO
4 Shavnore, Steve W / Vice, Andrew S 8 1474 $130.00 St Joseph, MO
5 Bradley, Blake E / Kessler, Dakota A 40 1,470 $115.00 Saint Joseph, MO
6 Lance, Ernest H / Hankins, Ronald E 27 1417 $85.00 St Joseph, MO
7 Wilson, Robert (Jeff) J/ Goodale, David M 5 1,404 $75.00 Wathena, KS
8 May, Walter J/ Cook, Taylor S 39 1,401 $65.00 St Joseph, MO
9 Myers, Bob A / Eylar, TimW 41 1,387 $50.00 Atchison, KS

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,012.00

Doubles, Women's City Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 White, Jeny L / Clark, AlmaM 1 1,462 $138.00 Savannah, MO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $138.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,150.00

Final Prize Listing Mar 04, 2020 05:04 PM Page 1 of 3



Singles, Open Championship Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Bradley, Blake E
2 Vice, Terry L
3 Nickols, William A
4 Vice, Andrew S
4 Gray, Michael P
6 McMillian, Tom R
7 Myers, Bob A
8 Wood, Russell L
9 Becker, Clayton J
10 Bauman, Stephen W
11 Bauman, Jeffery L
12 Bartlett, Alex R
13 Nolan, Joshua J
14 Ramirez, Tony
15 Shavnore, Steve W
16 Rivera, Pat M
17 Barlow, Douglas J
18 Larison, George W

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Women's City Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 White, Jeny L
2 Simmons, Jeanette

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Open Championship All Events, Open Championship All Events Handicap,
Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00O ~NO Ul WN P

Wood, Russell L
Vice, Terry L
Rivera, Pat M
Shelter, Patrick A
Vice, Andrew S
Larison, Erin S
Bucher, Marshall E
Larison, George W
Shavnore, Steve W

St Joseph MO USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019/20 Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

FPEE8B RS

35
20
19
20
29
41

19

$1,012.00

Entry

17
$138.00

$1,150.00

Entry
11

o 00N N o

18

»

Score
833
823
768
740
740
736
733
731
730
727
724
719
717
716
715
711
710
709

695

Score
2,233
2,193
2,168
2,154
2,092
2,044
2,020
2,016
2,011

Prize
$100.00
$84.00
$80.00
$74.50
$74.50
$68.00
$64.00
$61.00
$57.00
$53.00
$50.00
$46.00
$42.00
$39.00
$35.00
$31.00
$28.00
$25.00

Prize
$80.00
$58.00

Prize

$85.00
$44.00
$37.00
$29.00
$24.00
$19.00
$17.00
$15.00
$13.00

From

Saint Joseph, MO
St Joseph, MO
Savannah, MO

St Joseph, MO

St Joseph, MO
Easton, MO
Atchison, KS
Gower, MO
Saint Joseph, MO
St Joseph, MO
Savannah, MO

St Joseph, MO
Saint Joseph, MO
Atchison, KS

St Joseph, MO

St Joseph, MO
Savannah, MO
Savannah, MO

From
Savannah, MO
St Joseph, MO

From

Gower, MO

St Joseph, MO
St Joseph, MO
St Joseph, MO
St Joseph, MO
Savannah, MO
Helena, MO
Savannah, MO
St Joseph, MO

Final Prize Listing

Mar 04, 2020 05:04 PM

Page 2 of 3



10 Nolan, Joshua J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Open Championship All Events, Open Championship All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Shelter, Patrick A
2 Vice, Andrew S
3 Campbell, Dave J
4 Schmerbach, Dan J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

St Joseph MO USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019/20 Open Championship Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

29 2,001

$294.00

Entry  Score
7 2,046
8 2,008
19 1941
26 1,924
$114.00
$408.00

Women's City All Events, Women's City All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 White, Jeny L
2 Clark, AlmaM

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Entry  Score

1 2209

1 2001
$72.00
$72.00
$4,516.50

$11.00

Prize

$50.00
$30.00
$20.00
$14.00

Prize
$50.00
$22.00

Saint Joseph, MO

From

St Joseph, MO
St Joseph, MO
Savannah, MO
St Joseph, MO

From
Savannah, MO
Savannah, MO

Final Prize Listing

Mar 04, 2020 05:04 PM

Page 3 of 3



