## St Joseph MO USBC Final Prize Listing 2019/20 Open Championship Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

#### Open Team Event, Open Championship Team Event Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	En	<u>try</u>	<u>Score</u>	<b>Prize</b>	<u>From</u>
1	Better Dayz		18	3,419	\$500.00	Helena, MO
2	El Dorados		31	3,248	\$400.00	Gower, MO
3	Shelter Trucking 1		7	3,143	\$300.00	St Joseph, MO
4	Keep Bowling Great		16	3,099	\$200.00	Gower, MO
5	Hit and Miss		30	3,093	\$152.50	Gower, MO
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$1,552.50				
Total pri	zes awarded in this event:	\$1,552.50				

#### Women's Team Event, Women's City Team Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	E	<u>ntry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<b>Prize</b>	<u>From</u>
1	Belt Entertainment		14	2,420	\$184.00	St. Joseph, MO
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$184.00				
Total priz	es awarded in this event:	\$184.00				

#### Doubles, Open Championship Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Shelter, Patrick A / Vice, Terry L	7	1,535	\$180.00	St Joseph, MO
2	Larison, Erin S / Cook, Charles R, II	6	1,531	\$165.00	Savannah, MO
3	Mularoni, John R / Mularoni, Jacob M	38	1,514	\$147.00	Easton, MO
4	Shavnore, Steve W / Vice, Andrew S	8	1,474	\$130.00	St Joseph, MO
5	Bradley, Blake E / Kessler, Dakota A	40	1,470	\$115.00	Saint Joseph, MO
6	Lance, Ernest H / Hankins, Ronald E	27	1,417	\$85.00	St. Joseph, MO
7	Wilson, Robert (Jeff) J / Goodale, David M	5	1,404	\$75.00	Wathena, KS
8	May, Walter J / Cook, Taylor S	39	1,401	\$65.00	St Joseph, MO
9	Myers, Bob A / Eylar, Tim W	41	1,387	\$50.00	Atchison, KS
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,012.00					

#### Doubles, Women's City Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>		<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<b>Prize</b>	From
1	White, Jeny L / Clark, Alma M		1	1,462	\$138.00	Savannah, MO
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$138.00				
Total priz	es awarded in this event:	\$1,150.00				

## St Joseph MO USBC Final Prize Listing 2019/20 Open Championship Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

#### Singles, Open Championship Singles, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Bradley, Blake E	40	833	\$100.00	Saint Joseph, MO
2	Vice, Terry L	7	823	\$84.00	St Joseph, MO
3	Nickols, William A	34	768	\$80.00	Savannah, MO
4	Vice, Andrew S	8	740	\$74.50	St Joseph, MO
4	Gray, Michael P	20	740	\$74.50	St Joseph, MO
6	McMillian, Tom R	38	736	\$68.00	Easton, MO
7	Myers, Bob A	41	733	\$64.00	Atchison, KS
8	Wood, Russell L	11	731	\$61.00	Gower, MO
9	Becker, Clayton J	35	730	\$57.00	Saint Joseph, MO
10	Bauman, Stephen W	20	727	\$53.00	St Joseph, MO
11	Bauman, Jeffery L	19	724	\$50.00	Savannah, MO
12	Bartlett, Alex R	20	719	\$46.00	St Joseph, MO
13	Nolan, Joshua J	29	717	\$42.00	Saint Joseph, MO
14	Ramirez, Tony	41	716	\$39.00	Atchison, KS
15	Shavnore, Steve W	8	715	\$35.00	St Joseph, MO
16	Rivera, Pat M	7	711	\$31.00	St Joseph, MO
17	Barlow, Douglas J	19	710	\$28.00	Savannah, MO
18	Larison, George W	6	709	\$25.00	Savannah, MO
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$1,012.00			

#### Singles, Women's City Singles Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	White, Jeny L	1	750	\$80.00	Savannah, MO
2	Simmons, Jeanette	17	695	\$58.00	St Joseph, MO
Total priz	zes awarded in this division: \$12	38.00			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event: \$1,1	50.00			

# Open Championship All Events, Open Championship All Events Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Wood, Russell L	11	2,233	\$85.00	Gower, MO
2	Vice, Terry L	8	2,193	\$44.00	St Joseph, MO
3	Rivera, Pat M	7	2,168	\$37.00	St Joseph, MO
4	Shelter, Patrick A	7	2,154	\$29.00	St Joseph, MO
5	Vice, Andrew S	8	2,092	\$24.00	St Joseph, MO
6	Larison, Erin S	6	2,044	\$19.00	Savannah, MO
7	Bucher, Marshall E	18	2,020	\$17.00	Helena, MO
8	Larison, George W	6	2,016	\$15.00	Savannah, MO
9	Shavnore, Steve W	8	2,011	\$13.00	St Joseph, MO

# St Joseph MO USBC

# **Final Prize Listing**

2019/20 Open Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

10 Nolan, Joshua J	29	9	2,001	\$11.00	Saint Joseph, MO
Total prizes awarded in this division:	\$294.00				

#### Open Championship All Events, Open Championship All Events Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Shelter, Patrick A	7	2,046	\$50.00	St Joseph, MO
2	Vice, Andrew S	8	2,008	\$30.00	St Joseph, MO
3	Campbell, Dave J	19	1,941	\$20.00	Savannah, MO
4	Schmerbach, Dan J	26	1,924	\$14.00	St Joseph, MO
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$114.00			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$408.00			

#### Women's City All Events, Women's City All Events Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	White, Jeny L	1	2,209	\$50.00	Savannah, MO
2	Clark, Alma M	1	2,001	\$22.00	Savannah, MO
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$72.00			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$72.00			
Total prizes a	warded in this tournament:	\$4,516.50			